Sanford Supermarket Equipment

Emerson,

P.O. Box 70
GA 30137
770-535-5009

www . sanfordsupermarketequipmentllc.com

PIGGLY WIGGLY SPARTANBURG, SC
04/09/2024

Report For Consignor: 1

ROBERT COOLER

CITY OF SPARTANBURG

I

SALES ORDER

Item Description Qty Price Buyer Total
1.00 SHOPPING CART CORRALS 1 190.00 202 190.00
2.00 AIR CURTAINS 2 200.00 21 400.00
4.00 DECOR PACKAGE/ISLE MARKERS 1 50.00 28 50.00
5.00 SHOPPING CARTS 46 105.00 202 4,830.00
6.00 CHECK OUT LANE I 1,450.00 202 1,450.00
7.00 CHECK OUT LANE 1 1,650.00 202 1,650.00
8.00 CHECK OUT LANE 1 1,600.00 202 1,600.00
9.00 CHECK OUT LANE 1 1,300.00 202 1,300.00
10.00 GUM RACK 1 50.00 i3 50.00
11.00 CHECK OUT RACK 1 30.00 202 30.00
12.00 SANITIZING STATION 1 20.00 158 20.00
13.00 FATIGUE MATS 1 25.00 202 25.00
14.00 WOOD CABINET 1 15.00 16 15.00
15.00 BAG HOLDERS 1 30.00 16 30.00
16.00 MISC 1 150.00 28 150.00
17.00 MEDICAL ITEMS 1 200.00 221 200.00
18.00 SELF CONTAINED DRINK COOLE 1 50.00 158 50.00
19.00 PALLET JACK 1 150.00 16 150.00
20.00 SMALL SINK,SOAP DISPENSER 1 10.00 20 10.00
21.00 SINK 1 65.00 182 65.00
22.00 SOFT SERVE MACHINE 1 550.00 203 550.00
23.00 FLORAL STAND 1 70.00 199 70.00
24.00 SNACK DISPLAYS 1 25.00 21 25.00
25.00 HEAVY DUTY RACK 1 10.00 202 10.00
26.00 CHIP RACK 1 20.00 221 20.00
27.00 WINE RACKS 1 20.00 20 20.00
28.00 CAN RACK 1 110.00 21 110.00
29.00 WOODEN 3 STEP DISPLAY 1 60.00 158 60.00
30.00 BAKERY DISPLAY 3 200.00 158 600.00
33.00 DELI CASE 1 2,300.00 2% 2,300.00
34.00 DIGITAL SCALE 1 200.00 12 200.00
35.00 LITTLE DEBBIE RACK 1 130.00 158 130.00
36.00 WOOD CABINETS 1 80.00 16 80.00
37.00 HOT CASE MERCHANDISER 1 200.00 201 200.00
38.00 CARD RACK 1 5.00 158 5.00
39.00 SNACK RACKS 1 5.00 20 5.00
40.00 WOODEN BINS 1 400.00 158 400.00
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Description

WHITE WOODEN BINS
PEPSI RACK

6 WHEEL CART

BROWNING SAFE
HANDICAPPED CARTS
HANDICAPPED CART

48, 51, 52, 53 SHELVING
SHELVING

SHELVING

SHELVING

2 DOOR S/C UNIT

3 DOOR END CAP

3 DOOR END CAP

GLASS DOORS

GLASS DOORS

GLASS DOORS

GLASS DOORS

GLASS DOORS

3 DOOR END CAP

3 DOOR END CAP

MILK COOLER WITH DOORS
MEAT CASES

SEAFOOD CASE

SELF CONTAINED CASE

TWO DOOR ICE MERCHANDISER
ALTO SHAM OVEN

71,72,73 ISLAND CASES
FRITO LAY CHIP RACK

M4 MEAT CASES

76,77 BLACK COFFIN CASES
DOORS AND 2 WAY MIRROR
LUNCH MEAT CASES

16' WALL SHELVING

81,82 STAINLESS SINK
PRODUCE MERCHANDISER
BREAD DISPLAY

UTILITY CABINETS
HOSHAZAKI ICE MAKER
PALLET RACK AND SHELVES
SINGLE STEP DUNNAGE RACKS
3 BAY SINK

3 BAY SINK

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT
PRODUCE TABLE

PRODUCE BIN

PRODUCE BIN

Qty Price Buyer Total
1 400.00 158 400.00
1 50.00 158 50.00
1 40.00 12 40.00
1 450.00 152 450.00
1 390.00 22 390.00
1 50.00 22 50.00

172 100.00 226 17,200.00

40 50.00 138 2,000.00
40 90.00 221 3,600.00
44 90.00 138 3,960.00
1 600.00 234 600.00
3 175.00 187 525.00
3 175.00 - 21 525.00
20 40.00 187 800.00
15 100.00 15 1,500.00
15 135.00 15 2,025.00
15 150.00 21 2,250.00
15 150.00 22 2,250.00
3 300.00 12 900.00
3 450.00 22 1,350.00
1 1,250.00 166 1,250.00
2 80.00 28 160.00
1 475.00 21 475.00
1 325.00 226 325.00
1 220.00 166 220.00
1 950.00 203 950.00
3 250.00 158 750.00
1 30.00 166 30.00
2 175.00 15 350.00
2 1,100.00 158 2,200.00
1 300.00 16 300.00
3 100.00 28 300.00
16 40.00 221 640.00
2 70.00 16 140.00
1 180.00 158 180.00
1 50.00 16 50.00
1 50.00 244 50.00
1 100.00 221 100.00
1 40.00 13 40.00
1 25.00 166 25.00
1 70.00 234 70.00
1 475.00 166 475.00
1 110.00 221 110.00
1 60.00 193 60.00
1 225.00 158 225.00
1 290.00 158 290.00
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Description

93,94 PRODUCE BINS
BAG HOLDERS

MED TEMP CASES
PRODUCE CASES
PRODUCE CASES

BERRY CASES

PROUDCE BINS COOLERS
SPICE RACK BINS
ONION POTOTO BINS
ONION POTATO BINS
PROUDCE DISPLAYS
SMALL BLACK RACK
SHELVING UNIT
CHAIRS

110,111 PRINTERS
112,113 PRINTERS
SAFE

CIGARETTE RACK
SHELVING UNIT

FILE CABINETS

HEAVY DUTY SHELVES
MAINTENENCE SUPPLIES
CRATES

WALK IN COOLER

2 STEP RACKS

3 STEP RACKS

SINGLE SHELF RACKS
FREEZER

DUNNAGE RACKS
DUNNAGE RACKS

PALLET RACKING
HEAVY DUTY SHELVING
FLOOR SCRUBBER

3 DOOR S/C COOLER
MANITOWAC ICE MACHINE
6 WHEEL CARTS

HAND SINK ASSESSORIES
PINEAPPLE CORER

3 BAY SINK

BOAT RACK

POLYTOP TABLE
STAINLESS TABLE

WATER HOSE AND CLEANERS

ELEC PALLET JACK
PRODUCE BINS
CABINET AND SHELVING

Qty

Price Buyer
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300.00
15.00
1,000.00
1,200.00
1,400.00
750.00
500.00
190.00
600.00
575.00
275.00
30.00
70.00
45.00
30.00
50.00
50.00
30.00
40.00
25.00
175.00
25.00
30.00
1,700.00
40.00
125.00
25.00
700.00
220.00
60.00
125.00
20.00
1,100.00
450.00
1,400.00
45.00
30.00
40.00
250.00
70.00
375.00
175.00
70.00
1,400.00
75.00
10.00

Total

158 600.00
158 15.00
202 2,000.00
216 3,600.00
216 2,800.00
158 750.00
216 1,000.00
158 190.00
158 600.00
193 575.00
193 275.00
221 30.00
221 70.00
23 45.00

236 30.00
152 50.00
28 50.00

500 30.00
13 40.00

221 25.00
21 175.00

166 25.00
14 30.00

12 1,700.00

12 40.00

166 625.00
12 50.00

23 700.00

166 880.00
251 300.00
28 125.00

21 100.00

126 1,100.00
14 450.00

21 1,400.00

202 360.00
13 30.00

202 40.00
13 250.00

166 70.00
13 375.00

240 175.00
15 70.00

166 1,400.00
193 75.00
20 10.00
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144.00 STEP UPS 1 50.00 20 50.00
145.00 BOAT RACK 1 30.00 12 30.00
146.00 BALER 1 1,900.00 21 1,900.00
147.00 SHELF UNIT 1 45.00 221 45.00
148.00 HEAVY DUTY RACKS 6 25.00 165 150.00
149.00 PRINTER COPIER 1 195.00 216 195.00
150.00 TRASH CANS 1 35.00 202 35.00
151.00 SIX WHEEL CARTS 8 24.00 202 192.00
152.00 STOCK CARTS 4 40.00 23 160.00
154.00 2 STEP RACKS 5 60.00 166 300.00
155.00 MEAT LUG RACKS 5 100.00 202 500.00
156.00 MEAT COOLER 1 275.00 12 275.00
157.00 MEAT PLATTER RACKS 7 90.00 240 630.00
158.00 3 STEP RACKS 2 60.00 204 120.00
159.00 ONE SHELF RACK 6 45.00 166 270.00
160.00 MEAT LUG RACK 1 15.00 244 15.00
161.00 BOAT RACK 1 80.00 166 80.00
162.00 BOAT RACK 1 75.00 240 75.00
163.00 DUM TABLE 2 X 2 1 40.00 240 40.00
164.00 5' STAINLESS TABLE 1 225.00 240 225.00
165.00 3 BAY SINK 1 450.00 240 450.00
166.00 HAND SINK 1 10.00 20 10.00
167.00 POLYTOP TABLE 1 275.00 240 275.00
168.00 POLYTOP TABLE 1 300.00 240 300.00
169.00 HOBART MEAT SAW 1 3,600.00 21 3,600.00
170.00 MOTOR ROOM RACKS 1 300.00 136 300.00
171.00 MOTOR ROOM RACKS 3 400.00 136 1,200.00
174.00 MOTOR ROOM RACKS 1 425.00 136 425.00
175.00 MOTOR ROOM RACKS 1 475.00 136 475.00
176.00 MOTOR ROOM RACKS 2 200.00 166 400.00
177.00 MOTOR ROOM RACKS 1 500.00 166 500.00
178.00 ROOFTOPO COND UNIT 1 800.00 240 800.00
179.00 ROOF TOP COND UNIT 1 900.00 240 900.00
180.00 ROOFTOP COND UNIT 1 1,600.00 240 1,600.00
181.00 ROOFTOP COND UNIT 1 1,600.00 216 1,600.00
220.00 SNACK RACKS 1 5.00 19 5.00
221.00 ALL THREAD/6 WHEEL CART 1 45.00 17 45.00
223.00 SHELVING CONTENTS 1 100.00 28 100.00

Grand Total: 109,282.00

Commission Total: < 36,063.0&>

Amount Due To Consignor: 73,218.94




